Mountain League

Atascadero High School
Football 1 High School Hill Rd.
Atascadero, CA 93422
2018-2019 Sam DeRose
805-462-4311
Day Date Opponent Place Time
Varsity Head Coach - Vic Cooper
Friday 8/24/18  San Luis Obispo Home 7:00 PM
Friday 8/3118  Stockdale Home 7:30 PM
Friday 09/07/18  Frontier Home 7:30 PM
Friday 09/14/18  Redwood Away 7:30 PM
Friday 09/21/18  Pioneer Valley Away 7:00 PM
Friday 09/28/18  Royal Away 7:30 PM
Friday 10/05/18  *Righetti Home 7:00 PM
Friday 10/12/18  *St. Joseph Away 7:00 PM
Friday 10119118  *Arroyo Grande Away 7:00 PM
Friday 10/26/18  * Paso Robles Home 7:00 PM
Junior Varsity Head Coach - Christian Cooper
Friday 8/24/18  San Luis Obispo Home 4:00 PM
Friday 8/3118  Stockdale Home 5:15PM
Friday 09/07/18  Frontier Home 5:15PM
Friday 09/14/18  Redwood Away 5:15PM
Friday 09/21/18  Pioneer Valley Away 4:00 PM
Friday 09/28/18  Royal Away 5:15PM
Friday 10/05/18  *Righetti Home 4:00 PM
Friday 10/12/18  *St. Joseph Away 4:00 PM
Friday 10/19/18  *Arroyo Grande Away 4:00 PM
Friday 10/26/18  * Paso Robles Home 4:00 PM
Freshmen Head Coach - Ben Tomasini
Thursday 8/23/18  OPEN
Friday 8/31/18  Stockdale Home 3:00 PM
Friday 09/07/18  Frontier Home 3:00 PM
Thursday 09/13/18  Redwood Away 5:.00 PM
Thursday 09/20/18  Pioneer Valley Home 5:.00 PM
Friday 09/28/18  Royal Away 3:.00 PM
Thursday 10/04/18  *Righetti Away 5:.00 PM
Thursday 10111118  *Santa Maria Home 5:.00 PM
Thursday 10/18/18  *Arroyo Grande Home 5:.00 PM
Thursday 10/25/18  * Paso Robles Away 5:.00 PM
*League Contests
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